
Menu is subject
to change

without notice.
This institution

is an equal
opportunity

provider.Every other week, we will proudly serve              Domino’s Pizza on the Pizza Bar!

Country Fried 
Steak with Dinner

Roll

Smothered 
Bean & Cheese 

Burrito
Fiesta Rice

Black Beans

Pizza Bar
Assorted Pizza

Slices

Mini Corn Dogs
Soft Pretzel with

Cheese Sauce

Ramen Noodle
Bowl

MONMONMON TUESTUESTUES WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR

Mashed Potatoes
& Gravy

Buttered Corn
Peaches

Jicama Sticks
Orange Slices

Assorted Fresh
Veggies

Mixed Salad
Apple Slices

Cooked Carrots
Banana

Steamed Broccoli
Mandarin Oranges

Mini Rice 
Krispie Treat

HOT
ENTREE

SIDE
SELECTIONS

FRIFRIFRIWeek Three
Blue week

Chicken Patty 
Sandwich

with Deluxe
Toppings

Pizza Bar
Assorted Pizza 

Slices

Beef Nachos
Tostitos

Beef Taco Meat
Shredded Cheese

Popcorn Chicken
with 

Macaroni & Cheese

TUESTUESTUES WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR

Steamed Broccoli
Fresh Grapes

SIDE
SELECTIONS

FRIFRIFRI

Fresh Carrot &
Celery Sticks

Fruit Jello-O Cup

Buttered Corn
Mixed Salad

Apples

Refried Beans
Salsa

Fruit Slushie Cup

Seasoned 
Green Beans

Mandarin 
Oranges

Taco Totchos
Casserole

with Chips & Salsa

MONMONMON

HOT
ENTREE

Week Two
Green week

ADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREES
Available daily: PBJ Uncrustable, Deli Meat

Sandwich, Salads, Pizza Pack

What’s a Pizza Pack???  Think of it as a pizza lunchable! 

A pizza pack includes 2 mini flatbreads, pizza sauce,

shredded mozzarella cheese, and pepperoni slices.  

MILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLE
EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.

$0.55 A LA CARTE$0.55 A LA CARTE$0.55 A LA CARTE
What is A la Carte? A la Carte is extra servings of meal items and snacks/beverages that meet USDA Smart Snacks in Schools
standards. A la carte pricing varies by item and purchases are subject to availability.

Lunch         Menu
FALL 2024

Cougar Cubs Preschool, Eden Elementary,
Weston Elementary, Harris Elementary, JB

Stephens Elementary, Greenfield Intermediate
School, and Maxwell Intermediate School  

Pricing:Pricing:Pricing:
Student Lunch $3.15Student Lunch $3.15Student Lunch $3.15

Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40

Cheesy
Baked Penne

Pasta

Pizza Bar
Assorted Pizza  

Slices

Crispy Chicken
Tenders &
Breadstick 

Hashbrown Patty
Cinnamon 
Applesauce

Assorted Fresh
Veggies

Mixed Salad
Pears

French Fries
Baked Beans
Apple Slices

Seasoned Green
Beans

Peach Cup

Brunch for Lunch
Pancakes &

Sausage Patty

Steamed Broccoli
Pineapple Chunks

Cookie

TUESTUESTUESMONMONMON WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR

SIDE
SELECTIONS

FRIFRIFRI

HOT
ENTREE

Week One
yellow week

View school menus and nutritional
information online by scanning QR code.

Hot Dog with
Optional Coney

Dog Sauce


